Privacy Policy for JEM's Resin in Home Decor

Effective Date: 04Oct2024

At Resin Wonders in Home Decor, we are committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy outlines the types of information we collect, how we use it, and the steps we take to ensure your information remains secure.

1. Information We Collect:

Personal Information: When you make a purchase or create an account, we collect information such as your name, email address, shipping address, and payment details.

Non-Personal Information: We may collect non-personal information about your visit, including your IP address, browser type, and browsing behavior.

Note: Visit the hosting platform's Privacy and Cookie policy

2. Use of Information:

Order Processing: We use your personal information to process and fulfill your orders.

Communication: We may use your contact details to send you updates about your order, new products, and promotional offers.

Improvement: Non-personal information helps us understand user behavior and improve our website and services.

- 3. **Data Security**: We implement industry-standard security measures to protect your information from unauthorized access, disclosure, or misuse.
- 4. **Third-Party Services**: We may share your information with trusted third-party service providers to assist in processing your orders and payments. These providers are obligated to protect your information.
- 5. **Your Rights**: You have the right to access, update, or delete your personal information. You can do this by logging into your account or contacting support at JEM@Joanski4TheArts.com

- 6. **Changes to This Policy**: We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any significant changes by posting the new policy on our website.
- 7. **Contact Us**: If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy, please contact us at JEM@Joanski4TheArts.com

By using our website, you consent to our Privacy Policy.